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Lamp Posts, Pedestal Mount Adapters and Miscellaneous

ITEM #
9501
9502
9505
49904
49907
49914
49950
49951
49952
49953
9531
9540
9530
9549
9551
9592
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FINISH
BK, WH
BK
Az
AZ,BK,WH
AZ, BK,WH
AZ,BK
BK
BK, WH
WH
AZ,BK,WH
BK
BKT, LD
BK, 0B, 0Z, PB, WH, WzC
BKT, LD
BK
AGZ,AZ, BK,RZ

DIMENSIONS
3Wx 84H
3W x 84H
3W x 84H
3W x 84H
3W x 84H

3W x 144H

1.5Hx 15.75L
8W x 9H
10W x 4.75H
7Wx3.5H
10W x 5.75H
9.5W x 9.5H
5.75W x 3.5H

NOTES
Direct Burial Aluminum Post with Ladder Rest.
Direct Burial Aluminum Post with Ladder Rest and Internal Photocell (Repl. Internal Photocell 49950).
Direct Burial Aluminum Post with Ladder Rest.
Direct Burial Aluminum Post with Ladder Rest and External Photocell (Repl. External Photocell 49951).
Direct Burial Aluminum Post with Ladder Rest, External Photocell and GCO (Replacement External Photocell 49951 or GCO 49952).
Direct Burial Aluminum Post.
Replacement Internal Photocell (Black Only) (Not Shown).
Replacement External Photocell (Not Shown).
Replacement GCO (Not Shown).
Replacement Ladder Rest.
Cast Aluminum Pedestal Mount, hardware included (#10 Philips, SS wood screws).
Cast Aluminum Pedestal Mount, hardware included (J-bolts).
Cast Aluminum Pedestal Mount (PB is Solid Cast Brass), hardware not included.
Cast Aluminum Pedestal Mount, hardware included (J-bolts). Requires 4" Post.
Cast Aluminum Pedestal Mount, hardware included (#10 Philips, SS wood screws).
Cast Aluminum Pedestal Mount.

Measurements shown in inches. U.S. & Canada Patent Pending.
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