

Lamp Posts, Pedestal Mount Adapters and Miscellaneous

	ITEM #	FINISH	DIMENSIONS	NOTES
F	9501	BK, WH	3W x 84H	Direct Burial Aluminum Post with Ladder Rest.
G	9502	BK	3W x 84H	Direct Burial Aluminum Post with Ladder Rest and Internal Photocell (Repl. Internal Photocell 49950).
Н	9505	AZ	3W x 84H	Direct Burial Aluminum Post with Ladder Rest.
J	49904	AZ, BK, WH	3W x 84H	Direct Burial Aluminum Post with Ladder Rest and External Photocell (Repl. External Photocell 49951).
K	49907	AZ, BK, WH	3W x 84H	Direct Burial Aluminum Post with Ladder Rest, External Photocell and GCO (Replacement External Photocell 49951 or GCO 49952).
L	49914	AZ, BK	3W x 144H	Direct Burial Aluminum Post.
M	49950	BK		Replacement Internal Photocell (Black Only) (Not Shown).
N	49951	BK, WH		Replacement External Photocell (Not Shown).
0	49952	WH		Replacement GCO (Not Shown).
Р	49953	AZ, BK, WH	1.5H x 15.75L	Replacement Ladder Rest.
Q	9531	BK	8W x 9H	Cast Aluminum Pedestal Mount, hardware included (#10 Philips, SS wood screws).
R	9540	BKT, LD	10W x 4.75H	Cast Aluminum Pedestal Mount, hardware included (J-bolts).
S	9530	BK, OB, OZ, PB, WH, WZC	7W x 3.5H	Cast Aluminum Pedestal Mount (PB is Solid Cast Brass), hardware not included.
Т	9549	BKT, LD	10W x 5.75H	Cast Aluminum Pedestal Mount, hardware included (J-bolts). Requires 4" Post.
U	9551	BK	9.5W x 9.5H	Cast Aluminum Pedestal Mount, hardware included (#10 Philips, SS wood screws).
٧	9592	AGZ, AZ, BK, RZ	5.75W x 3.5H	Cast Aluminum Pedestal Mount.